EXCALIBUR RACE OPEN

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Num.

329
178
330
324
230
262

211
150
261
199
221
191
204
217

187
248
296
334
135
184
299
277
203
268
289
298
155
283
245
311

Nome
VITOR RIBEIRO DE ANDRADE
DANIEL PIERONI
GABRIEL BERTOLACINI
TIAGO VICENTE DE OLIVEIRA
LEANDRO CEZAR DE OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS EDUARDO DOS SANTOS
TRINDADE

INEILSON DE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS
ANDREI LEVI GALDINO

MATHEUS ANTONIO MENDES
FERNANDO CARVALHO

JOSIVAL JOAQUIM DE SANTANA

ERIK SCANDIZZO

GABRIEL PELISSARI OLIVEIRA PRIOLI

JOAO HENRIQUE CAVALCANTI

EDUARDO ROBERTO DE ANDRADE
MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA

RENATO SILVEIRA

PIETRO ARAUJO E SILVA

ALEX SANDRO AUGUSTO AIRES
DOUGLAS DE LIMA RODRIGUES
RODOLFO GENESIO IZAC

NIKOLAS AYRES

GABRIEL BERG DE ALMEIDA
MIGUEL PERES DE OLIVEIRA
RAFAEL JORGE MACHADO LIMA
ROBSON TELES DE ASSIS MENEZES
ANTONIO ROGERIO DE SOUZA
PAULO PEREIRA DA SILVA

LUIZ CISTERNA JUNIOR

SIDNEI ANTONIO SARTORI

Relatoério emitido em 17/03/2024 as 11:43:26
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ldd.

17
47
36
36
30
27

28
39
31
36
41
18
20
16

37
32
45
15
42
41
35
15
33
19
37
40
47
50
46
38

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

Equipe
OS KANSADOS
BRANDA POWER FIT
CROSS LIFE PIRAJUSSARA
PALMITAL

PARANAPANEMA

OS KANSADOS

NENHUMA

CT HARDFIT
OS KANSADOS
PALMITAL

EXCALIBUR
RACE/TEMPLARIOS

OS KANSADOS
CT XTREME
OS KANSADOS

GANGUE CROSSBOXRT

PERFORMACE
MOVE 360
MOVE360
MOVE 360

GANGUE CROSSBOXRT
PARANAPANEMA
OS KANSADOS
PARANAPANEMA

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

Tempo
00:49:37
00:52:47
01:04:36
01:05:50
01:01:39

01:07:48

01:04:03
01:01:57
01:11:58
01:07:42
01:15:24
01:05:35
01:10:47
01:11:20

01:06:32
01:18:15
01:21:43
01:21:47
01:13:40
01:20:41
01:26:10
01:23:45
01:29:11
01:29:11
01:29:13
01:29:22
01:20:00
01:25:31
01:30:50
01:31:11

Pagina:

Liquido
00:39:37
00:52:47
00:54:32
00:55:47
00:56:34

00:57:41

00:59:01
01:01:54
01:01:55
01:02:39
01:05:14
01:05:32
01:05:39
01:06:16

01:06:32
01:08:13
01:11:36
01:11:43
01:13:38
01:15:36
01:16:04
01:18:35
01:19:05
01:19:05
01:19:07
01:19:17
01:19:55
01:20:24
01:20:41
01:21:01



EXCALIBUR RACE OPEN

Relatorio Geral - 5KM - Masculino

Coloc.

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55

Num.

137

182
237
302
140
323
274
138
238
300
195
134
252
147
136
186
288
218
185
163
226
249
251

297
158

Nome

ALEXANDRE ROBERTO CORREA

DIORGELES NUNES VENDRAME
LUCAS CASTILHO

RODRIGO ZERVES

GUSTAVO ANTUNES DA SILVA
THIAGO THIERRY MODESTO DA SILVA
NATANAEL ANTUNES DA SILVA
ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA SANCHES
LUCAS DA SILVA ARANTES
RODRIGO AUGUSTO MARTINS
FABIANO MAGALHAES

ALAN ANTUNES

MARCOS MIGUEL

ANDRE DOMINGUES FERREIRA
ALEXANDRE ANTONIO CAMARGO
EDSON

RAFAEL DUCARMO

JOSE MAURICIO TOZI JUNIOR
EDMILSON ALDO DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO BASTAZINI

JULIO CESAR FERNANDES
MARCIO JOSE DE ALMEIDA

MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA CAMARGO
JR
RICARDO DO NASCIMENTO SILVA

BERNARDO SOARES DO CARMO
RODRIGUES

Relatoério emitido em 17/03/2024 as 11:43:26
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ldd.

43

40
29
44
15
18
47
37
26
36
41
45
26
36
48
59
42
39
63
34
39
46
36

50
25

Faixa CI.Fx.

M0099

MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099
MO0099

MO0099
MO0099

Equipe

EXCALIBUR RACE/OS
KANSADOS

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS
PARANAPANEMA
CORRIDA E PARCERIA
PERFORMACE
DFTRUN

PERFORMACE

PERFORMACE

CT XTREME
PERFORMACE
PERFORMACE

PE NA LAMA RUNNERS
PE NA LAMA RUNNERS

ELITE RUNNERS

OS KANSADOS
MOVE360

DFTRUN
DFTRUN

CROSS LIFE PIRAJUSSARA

Tempo

01:21:41

01:26:44
01:31:57
01:28:21
01:28:59
01:34:02
01:29:09
01:24:11
01:29:29
01:35:54
01:31:32
01:31:46
01:31:47
01:26:44
01:26:46
01:31:57
01:37:06
01:37:46
01:32:45
01:29:13
01:35:02
01:37:06

01:37:08

01:44:30
01:35:15

Pagina:

Liquido
01:21:35
01:21:44
01:21:49
01:23:15
01:23:48
01:23:56
01:23:58
01:24:04
01:24:18
01:25:42
01:26:26
01:26:36
01:26:36
01:26:40
01:26:42
01:26:47
01:26:55
01:27:35
01:27:41
01:29:13
01:29:55
01:31:57

01:31:58

01:34:23
01:35:08



